Plac

Namn

Carl-Johan Ryner
Fredrik Persson
Jonas Gustafsson
Sandra Kungsman
Karin Olsson
Hans Olofsson
Elisabet Bjorklund
Pierre Zetterlund

den 12 augusti 2004

Resultatlista

Nationscup Seniorer

Nationscup den 8 juni 2003
Spelplats: Bad Munder EB

Klubb

Uppsala BGK
Malmd BGK

BGK Jbnképing
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK

S1

S2

S4 S:a

- 80
- 86
- 86
- 88
- 89
- 92

Sida

Snitt

19,3
20,0
215
21,5
22,0
22,3
23,0
23,0

1

av



